
CURRENT STUDENTS

TOOLS 
Academic History  

Addresses  

Billing and Payments  

Career Portfolio  

Class Planner  

Classes/Wait Lists  

Degree Audit  

Financial Aid  

Health Fee Waiver  

Holds  

Major and Minor  

Schedule of Classes  

Transcripts  

Verifications  

Virtual Advising Center  

WebMail  

WebReg  

More Tools ...  

FORMS 
Academic  

Finances  

Health and Well Being  

Career Planning  

 

 

 

 

General Information
Student:Mishra, Jyoti  

PID:A05118166  
Student Level:GR  

College:Graduate Division  
Major:Biol/Specializ Comput Neurobio  

Intended Degree:Doctor of Philosophy  

Academic History 
sort by term: ascending view | descending view sort by subject

Cumulative Summary
Grade Option UC-Crdts Attm Crdts Pssd UC-GPA Crdts UC-Grade Points UC-GPA

LETTER 52.00 52.00 52.00 204.00 3.923
S/U 217.00 217.00 0.00 0.00 0.000

TOTAL 269.00 269.00 52.00 204.00 3.923

All credits are in quarter units. Cumulative summaries on this record may reflect adjustments for repeated courses and/or other 
adjustments made in accordance with UCSD academic policies.

UCSD Graduate Courses by Term
WI08:
WARNING! Grades for Winter 08 and removals of Incomplete and blank grades for prior terms are being 
processed and should NOT be considered complete and accurate until grades are finalized on April 4, 2008. 
Inquiries about your grades, either to the Registrar's Office or to an individual professor or department, will not 
be honored until April 4th. Transcript & verification production is discontinued during this period of time and will
resume once grades are final.  
 
Subject Course Course Title Units  Grade Points
BGGN 297 Research Conference 3.00  S 0.00
BGGN 299 Thesis Research in Biolog 12.00  S 0.00
Term Credits Passed: 
Term Grade Points: 
Term GPA Credits: 
Term GPA:

15.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.000

FA07:
Subject Course Course Title Units  Grade Points
BGGN 297 Research Conference 3.00  S 0.00
BGGN 299 Thesis Research in Biolog 12.00  S 0.00
BGGN 500 Apprentice Teaching 4.00  S 0.00
Term Credits Passed: 
Term Grade Points: 
Term GPA Credits: 
Term GPA:

19.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.000

SP07:
Subject Course Course Title Units  Grade Points
BGGN 297 Research Conference 3.00  S 0.00
BGGN 299 Thesis Research in Biolog 12.00  S 0.00
Term Credits Passed: 
Term Grade Points: 
Term GPA Credits: 
Term GPA:

15.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.000

WI07:
Subject Course Course Title Units  Grade Points
BGGN 297 Research Conference 3.00  S 0.00
BGGN 299 Thesis Research in Biolog 12.00  S 0.00
Term Credits Passed: 
Term Grade Points: 
Term GPA Credits: 
Term GPA:

15.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.000

FA06:
Subject Course Course Title Units  Grade Points
BGGN 297 Research Conference 3.00  S 0.00
BGGN 299 Thesis Research in Biolog 12.00  S 0.00
Term Credits Passed: 
Term Grade Points: 
Term GPA Credits: 
Term GPA:

15.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.000

SP06:
Subject Course Course Title Units  Grade Points
BGGN 297 Research Conference 3.00  S 0.00
BGGN 299 Thesis Research in Biolog 12.00  S 0.00
BGGN 500 Apprentice Teaching 4.00  S 0.00

UC San Diego  Current Students  My TritonLink   

Page 1 of 3UCSD :: My TritonLink

4/2/2008https://www-act.ucsd.edu/cgi-bin/tritonlink.pl/6/students/transcripts/academic_history.pl



Term Credits Passed: 
Term Grade Points: 
Term GPA Credits: 
Term GPA:

19.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.000

WI06:
Subject Course Course Title Units  Grade Points
BGGN 297 Research Conference 3.00  S 0.00
BGGN 299 Thesis Research in Biolog 12.00  S 0.00
Term Credits Passed: 
Term Grade Points: 
Term GPA Credits: 
Term GPA:

15.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.000

FA05:
Subject Course Course Title Units  Grade Points
BGGN 297 Research Conference 2.00  S 0.00
BGGN 299 Thesis Research in Biolog 12.00  S 0.00
BGGN 500 Apprentice Teaching 4.00  S 0.00
Term Credits Passed: 
Term Grade Points: 
Term GPA Credits: 
Term GPA:

18.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.000

SP05:
Subject Course Course Title Units  Grade Points
BGGN 246A Computational Neurobiolgy 2.00  S 0.00
BGGN 266 Adv. Lab in Biophysical T 6.00  A+ 24.00
BGGN 297 Research Conference 2.00  S 0.00
BGGN 299 Thesis Research in Biolog 12.00  S 0.00
BGGN 500 Apprentice Teaching 4.00  S 0.00
PEDS 226 Scientific Ethics 1.00  S 0.00
Term Credits Passed: 
Term Grade Points: 
Term GPA Credits: 
Term GPA:

27.00 
24.00 
6.00 
4.000

WI05:
Subject Course Course Title Units  Grade Points
BGGN 260 Neurodynamics 4.00  A 16.00
BGGN 297 Research Conference 2.00  S 0.00
BGGN 299 Thesis Research in Biolog 12.00  S 0.00
BGJC 213 Computational Neurobiolog 1.00  S 0.00
Term Credits Passed: 
Term Grade Points: 
Term GPA Credits: 
Term GPA:

19.00 
16.00 
4.00 
4.000

FA04:
Subject Course Course Title Units  Grade Points
BGGN 297 Research Conference 2.00  S 0.00
BGGN 299 Thesis Research in Biolog 12.00  S 0.00
BGGN 299 Thesis Research in Biolog 12.00  S 0.00
PHYS 271 Biophysics/Neurons & Netw 4.00  A 16.00
Term Credits Passed: 
Term Grade Points: 
Term GPA Credits: 
Term GPA:

30.00 
16.00 
4.00 
4.000

SP04:
Subject Course Course Title Units  Grade Points
BGGN 246A Computational Neurobiolgy 2.00  S 0.00
COGS 243 Stats Inference & Data An 4.00  B+ 13.20
NEU 200C Basic Neuroscience 4.00  A+ 16.00
NEU 276 Neurosciences Research Ro 2.00  S 0.00
NEU 277 Neuropsychopharmacology 4.00  A 16.00
NEU 296 Neurosciences Resrch Rota 6.00  S 0.00
Term Credits Passed: 
Term Grade Points: 
Term GPA Credits: 
Term GPA:

22.00 
45.20 
12.00 
3.766

WI04:
Subject Course Course Title Units  Grade Points
BGGN 269 Mathematics for Neurobiol 6.00  A 24.00
COGS 260 Seminar on Special Topics 2.00  A 8.00

Theoretical Neuroscience
NEU 200B Basic Neuroscience 4.00  A 16.00
NEU 276 Neurosciences Research Ro 2.00  S 0.00
NEU 296 Neurosciences Resrch Rota 6.00  S 0.00
Term Credits Passed: 
Term Grade Points: 
Term GPA Credits: 
Term GPA:

20.00 
48.00 
12.00 
4.000

FA03:
Subject Course Course Title Units  Grade Points
CSE 5A Introduction to Programmi 4.00  A 16.00
NEU 200A Basic Neuroscience 4.00  A 16.00

Page 2 of 3UCSD :: My TritonLink

4/2/2008https://www-act.ucsd.edu/cgi-bin/tritonlink.pl/6/students/transcripts/academic_history.pl



 

 
Top 
 

NEU 257 Mammalian Neuroanatomy La 4.00  A- 14.80
NEU 276 Neurosciences Research Ro 2.00  A 8.00
NEU 296 Neurosciences Resrch Rota 6.00  S 0.00
Term Credits Passed: 
Term Grade Points: 
Term GPA Credits: 
Term GPA:

20.00 
54.80 
14.00 
3.914

Academic Events
PHD QUALIFYING EXAM PASSED 07/20/2006
PHD ADVANCED TO CANDIDACY 09/21/2006

Page 3 of 3UCSD :: My TritonLink

4/2/2008https://www-act.ucsd.edu/cgi-bin/tritonlink.pl/6/students/transcripts/academic_history.pl


