🔫 UC San Diego

CURRENT STUDENTS

UC San Diego Current Students My TritonLink

WI08:

TOOLS

Academic History Addresses Billing and Payments Career Portfolio **Class Planner** Classes/Wait Lists Degree Audit Financial Aid Health Fee Waiver Holds Major and Minor Schedule of Classes Transcripts Verifications Virtual Advising Center WebMail WebReg More Tools ...

FORMS

Academic Finances Health and Well Being Career Planning Student:Mishra, Jyoti PID:A05118166 Student Level:GR College:Graduate Division Major:Biol/Specializ Comput Neurobio Intended Degree:Doctor of Philosophy

sort by term: ascending view | descending view

Academic History

General Information

sort by subject

		Cumulative Su	ummary		
Grade Option	UC-Crdts Attm	Crdts Pssd	UC-GPA Crdts	UC-Grade Points	UC-GPA
LETTER	52.00	52.00	52.00	204.00	3.923
S/U	217.00	217.00	0.00	0.00	0.000
TOTAL	269.00	269.00	52.00	204.00	3.923

All credits are in quarter units. Cumulative summaries on this record may reflect adjustments for repeated courses and/or other adjustments made in accordance with UCSD academic policies.

UCSD Graduate Courses by Term

WARNING! Grades for Winter 08 and removals of Incomplete and blank grades for prior terms are being processed and should NOT be considered complete and accurate until grades are finalized on **April 4, 2008.** Inquiries about your grades, either to the Registrar's Office or to an individual professor or department, will not be honored until April 4th. Transcript & verification production is discontinued during this period of time and will resume once grades are final.

Subject BGGN BGGN Term Credits Passed: Term Grade Points: Term GPA Credits: Term GPA: FA07:	Course 297 299 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.000	Course Title Research Conference Thesis Research in Biolog	Units 3.00 12.00		Points 0.00 0.00
Subject	Course	Course Title	Units	Grade	Points
BGGN	297	Research Conference	3.00	S	0.00
BGGN	299	Thesis Research in Biolog	12.00	S	0.00
BGGN	500	Apprentice Teaching	4.00	S	0.00
Term Credits Passed:	19.00				
Term Grade Points:	0.00				
Term GPA Credits:	0.00				
Term GPA:	0.000				
SP07:					
Subject	Course	Course Title		Grade	Points
BGGN	297	Research Conference	3.00	-	0.00
BGGN	299	Thesis Research in Biolog	12.00	S	0.00
Term Credits Passed:	15.00				
Term Grade Points:	0.00				
Term GPA Credits:	0.00				
Term GPA: WI07:	0.000				
Subject	Course	Course Title	Unito	Grade	Points
BGGN	297	Research Conference	3.00		0.00
BGGN	297 299		12.00		0.00
Term Credits Passed:	299 15.00	Thesis Research in Biolog	12.00	3	0.00
Term Grade Points:	0.00				
Term GPA Credits:	0.00				
Term GPA:	0.000				
FA06:	0.000				
Subject	Course	Course Title	Units	Grade	Points
BGGN	297	Research Conference	3.00		0.00
BGGN	299	Thesis Research in Biolog	12.00	-	0.00
Term Credits Passed:	15.00				
Term Grade Points:	0.00				
Term GPA Credits:	0.00				
Term GPA:	0.000				
SP06:					
Subject	Course	Course Title	Units	Grade	Points
BGGN	297	Research Conference	3.00	S	0.00
BGGN	299	Thesis Research in Biolog	12.00	S	0.00
BGGN	500	Apprentice Teaching	4.00	S	0.00

Term Credits Passed:	19.00			
Term Grade Points:	0.00			
Term GPA Credits:	0.00			
Term GPA: WI06:	0.000			
Subject	Course	Course Title	Units Grade	Points
BGGN	297	Research Conference	3.00 S	0.00
BGGN	299	Thesis Research in Biolog	12.00 S	0.00
Term Credits Passed:	15.00			
Term Grade Points: Term GPA Credits:	0.00 0.00			
Term GPA:	0.000			
FA05:	0.000			
Subject	Course	Course Title	Units Grade	Points
BGGN	297	Research Conference	2.00 S	0.00
BGGN BGGN	299 500	Thesis Research in Biolog	12.00 S 4.00 S	0.00 0.00
Term Credits Passed:	18.00	Apprentice Teaching	4.00 5	0.00
Term Grade Points:	0.00			
Term GPA Credits:	0.00			
Term GPA:	0.000			
SP05:	Course	Course Title	Units Grade	Points
Subject BGGN	246A	Course The Computational Neurobiolgy	2.00 S	0.00
BGGN	266	Adv. Lab in Biophysical T	6.00 A+	24.00
BGGN	297	Research Conference	2.00 S	0.00
BGGN	299	Thesis Research in Biolog	12.00 S	0.00
BGGN PEDS	500	Apprentice Teaching Scientific Ethics	4.00 S	0.00
Term Credits Passed:	226 27.00		1.00 S	0.00
Term Grade Points:	24.00			
Term GPA Credits:	6.00			
Term GPA:	4.000			
WI05: Subject	Course	Course Title	Units Grade	Points
BGGN	260	Neurodynamics	4.00 A	16.00
BGGN	297	Research Conference	2.00 S	0.00
BGGN	299	Thesis Research in Biolog	12.00 S	0.00
BGJC	213	Computational Neurobiolog	1.00 S	0.00
Term Credits Passed: Term Grade Points:	19.00 16.00			
Term GPA Credits:	4.00			
Term GPA:	4.000			
FA04:	-			
Subject BGGN	Course 297	Course Title Research Conference	Units Grade 2.00 S	Points 0.00
BGGN	297	Thesis Research in Biolog	12.00 S	0.00
BGGN	299	Thesis Research in Biolog	12.00 S	0.00
PHYS	271	Biophysics/Neurons & Netw	4.00 A	16.00
Term Credits Passed:	30.00			
Term Grade Points: Term GPA Credits:	16.00 4.00			
Term GPA:	4.000			
SP04:				
Subject	Course	Course Title	Units Grade	Points
BGGN COGS	246A 243	Computational Neurobiolgy Stats Inference & Data An	2.00 S 4.00 B+	0.00 13.20
NEU	243 200C	Basic Neuroscience	4.00 B+ 4.00 A+	16.00
NEU	276	Neurosciences Research Ro	2.00 S	0.00
NEU	277	Neuropsychopharmacology	4.00 A	16.00
NEU Taura Casalita Basasala	296	Neurosciences Resrch Rota	6.00 S	0.00
Term Credits Passed: Term Grade Points:	22.00 45.20			
Term GPA Credits:	45.20			
Term GPA:	3.766			
WI04:				
Subject	Course	Course Title	Units Grade	Points
BGGN COGS	269 260	Mathematics for Neurobiol	6.00 A 2.00 A	24.00
0000	200	Seminar on Special Topics Theoretical Neuroscience	2.00 A	8.00
NEU	200B	Basic Neuroscience	4.00 A	16.00
NEU	276	Neurosciences Research Ro	2.00 S	0.00
NEU Taura Casalita Basasala	296	Neurosciences Resrch Rota	6.00 S	0.00
Term Credits Passed: Term Grade Points:	20.00 48.00			
Term GPA Credits:	48.00			
Term GPA:	4.000			
FA03:				_
Subject	Course	Course Title	Units Grade	Points
CSE NEU	5A 200A	Introduction to Programmi Basic Neuroscience	4.00 A 4.00 A	16.00 16.00
	2007		T.VV A	10.00

07/20/2006 09/21/2006

Neurosciences Research R Neurosciences Resrch Rot		
	ta 6.00	S 0.00
0.00		
1.80		
1.00		
914		
	.00	.00

PHD QUALIFYING EXAM PASSED PHD ADVANCED TO CANDIDACY

Top